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Reference

4/09/2259/0

4/09/2263/0

4/09/2270/0

4/09/2272/0

4/09/2275/0

4/09/2278/0

4/09/2280/0

4/09/2283/0

Decided...

03/08/2009

04/08/2009

07/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

07/08/2009

05/08/2009

07/08/2009

Description of Proposal..

9, SANDHURST DRIVE, RED
LONNING, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION TO DWELLING

2, WINSTON CLOSE,
MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
TIMBER FENCE

20, THE CRESCENT, CLEATOR

MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
OF GARAGE

ERECTION

PROSPECT FARMHOUSE,
DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA.,

ALTERATIONS AND EXTENSION

TO FORM GRANNY ANNEXE, ,
ERECTION OF OUTBUILDING
AND THE REMODELLING OF,
LAND TO INCORPORATE A

GROUND SOURCE HEAT SYSTEM

70, KING STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
CREATION OF A BED-SIT ON
FIRST FLOOR

11, MAIN STREET, ST BEES,

CUMBRIA., REAR EXTENSION

125, QUEEN STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., 2
NON ILLUMINATED FASCIA
SIGNS & 1 NON,
ILLUMINATED HANGING SIGN

THE MANOR HOUSE,
STREET, ST BEES,,
CUMBRIA.,

LISTED BUILDING

whitehaven

Moresby

Cleator Mo

Distington

wh1itehaven

St Bees

wh1itehaven

11, MAIN St Bees
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MR P BURNS, 9 SANDHURST
DRIVE, RED LONNING,
WHITEHAVEN

MR G ROSS, 2 WINSTON
COURT, MORESBY PARK,
CUMBRIA

MR AND MRS NOWAK, 3
NORBECK DRIVE, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA CA25 5RL

MR D BEADSMOORE,
FARMHOUSE, DISTINGTON,
WORKINGTON

MR A ROWELL, 159 VULCANS

LANE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA

CAl4 2ND

MR A GLASS, 10/11 MAIN

STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

MR M PRATT, GIBBONS AND
CO, CARLETON HOUSE, 136
GRAY STREET

MR A GLASS, 10/11 MAIN
STREET, THE MANOR HOUSE,
ST BEES

PROSPECT

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

withdrawn

Approve
Advertisement
Consent

withdrawn

13:20:01 11 Aug



4/09/2284/0

4/09/2286/0

4/09/2293/0

4/09/2297/0

4/09/2299/0

4/09/2300/0

4/09/2301/0

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

04/08/2009

05/08/2009

05/08/2009

CONSENT FOR WORKS
ASSOCTATED WITH,
REAR EXTENSION

1, PEARS HOUSE,
MILLENNIUM PROMENADE,
WHITEHAVEN, , CUMBRIA.,
TWO EXTERNALLY
ILLUMINATED ADVERT SIGNS

AND TWO, FASCIA ADVERT
SIGNS.

LINGLA BANK, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA., PLOT

SUBSTITUTION TO PLOTS 41
TO 51 (FROM 11, TERRACE

DWELLINGS TO A TERRACE OF

4 AND 3 PAIRS, OF SEMI
DETACHED DWELLINGS)

LAND ADJACENT TO, 60,
BRISCO MOUNT, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., NEW PLAY AREA

BRITISH NUCLEAR FUELS,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,,
CUMBRIA., ERECT A SINGLE
STOREY PREFABRICATED
BUILDING, EXTENSION TO
THE OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
DEPARTMENT, BUILDING

LAND AT CALDERVIEW,
BRAYSTONES ROAD,
BECKERMET, , CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO EXISTING
CATTLE AND STORAGE
BUILDING

YEORTON HALL, OAKLANDS,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CALF REARING BUILDING
EXTENSION

29, SETTLE STREET,

MILLOM, CUMBRIA., GARAGE

PROPOSED

ERECT

PA_DECD.TXT

whitehaven

Arlecdon and
Frizington

Egremont

St Bridgets
Beckermet

St Johns Beckermet

St Johns Beckermet

MilTom
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MR J LOWE, CARRLOW
LIMITED, LEVEL ONE, PATON
HOUSE

STORY HOMES, F.A.O0. MR S
MCCLELLAND, BURGH ROAD
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
CARLISLE

MRS J WYNNE, BRISCO PLAY
ASSOCIATION, 4 BRISCO
MOUNT, EGREMONT

SELLAFIELD LTD., F.A.O.
MR W POULSON, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA.

M & J I SLATER, F.A.0. MR

M SLATER, ROSE COTTAGE,
NURSERY ROAD

MESSRS HEWITSON, F.A.O.
MR J HEWITSON, YEORTON
HALL, OAKLANDS

MR C NESHAM, 29 SETTLE
STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
LA18 5AR

Approve
Advertisement
consent

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)



4/09/2302/0 03/08/2009

4/09/2307/0 06/08/2009

4/09/2312/0 05/08/2009

18 Items Tisted.

4, CORONATION DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DOUBLE GARAGE

6, TOMLIN VIEW, THE
GREEN, NETHERTOWN,
EGREMONT, , CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY GABLE END
EXTENSION

CRAIGOWEN, RUEBERRY
DRIVE, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., CONVERSION AND
ALTERATION OF EXISTING
GARAGE TO, FORM GRANNY
ANNEXE AND ERECTION OF
DETACHED, GARAGE

wh1itehaven

Lowside Qu

Seascale

PA_DECD.TXT
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MISS G WILLIS, 4
CORONATION DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63IN

MR R AND MRS D RUMNEY, 6
TOMLIN VIEW, THE GREEN,
NETHERTOWN

MRS E REECE, CRAIGOWEN,
RUEBERRY DRIVE, SEASCALE

withdrawn

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)



